44 SPECTRUM SENSORS & CONTROLS, INC. • 328 State Street • St. Marys, PA 15857 • Phone: 814.834.1541 • Fax:814.834.1556
E-mail: atp@SpecSensors.com • Web Site: www.SpecSensors.com
PTC Thermistor
MOTOR PROTECTION
SENSOR
PTC Motor Protection Sensor
Ordering Information
SS&C Part Number T TRIP (˚C) Wire Color
P1005A085R153A 85 White/White
P1005A095R153A 95 White/Black
P1005A105R153A 105 White/Red
P1005A115R153A 115 Black/Black
P1005A125R153A 125 Black/Red
P1005A135R153A 135 Red/Red
R25 = 500 - 2500Ω
R (trip) = 14,000Ω @ T TRIP ±5˚C
Wire is AWG#22, Teflon insulated
Features: